
Female

1  St. Norbert College                 Team Points -32-
1 Erin Artz 18:39.2 3
2 Brittany Kozlowski 19:26.1 4
23 Graceanne Tarsa 20:00.4 6
3 Alyssa Price 20:01.4 7
24 Charlotte Walsh 20:26.5 12
11 Mckenna Egnarski 20:33.5 15
4 Sarah Parbs 20:41.8 17

2  St. Scholastica                 Team Points -60-
86 Casey Hovland 18:34.3 2
96 Andrea Mogren 19:58.5 5
99 Anna Nelson 20:21.7 10
88 Jordan Johnson 20:24.6 11
92 Molly McCusker 21:37.0 32
82 Heidi Carlson 21:39.2 33
83 Kali Erickson 21:42.6 36

3  Carroll University                 Team Points -86-
73 Megan Ludke 18:33.6 1
68 Brooke Dietsche 20:42.1 18
78 Megan Reese 20:46.0 19
79 Clare Swietlik 20:47.6 20
71 Amy Konkol 21:21.0 28
72 Karlee Larson 21:23.8 30
74 Erin Menegon 22:38.4 46

4  Lawrence University                 Team Points -91-
50 Erin Schrobilgen 20:21.6 9
37 Clare Bruning 20:29.0 13
44 Liz Landes 20:40.6 16
47 Sierra Polzin 21:11.3 26
40 Margaret Huck 21:17.7 27
46 Sammi Jo Nixon 21:49.1 37
43 Hannah Kinzer 21:56.2 38

5  Lake Forest College                 Team Points -146-
118 Kristen Whitney 20:30.6 14
110 Andrea Lorch 20:54.4 24
109 Cassie Lira 21:40.1 34
108 Alexia Leonardo 21:40.3 35
117 Abigail Toohey 21:59.1 39
116 Emily Staufer 23:38.2 50
106 Hannah Gomez 25:13.6 63

6  St. Norbert Alumni                 Team Points -190-
148 Erin Feldhausen 20:03.7 8
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163 Jenny Scherer 21:23.4 29
149 Trisha Feldhausen 23:12.0 48
157 Jenna Kick Bieniasz 23:33.8 49
154 Steph Hietpas 24:00.8 56
317 Aleece Vanderloop 24:09.8 58
152 Angie Haase Grows 24:22.4 60

7  Wisconsin Lutheran College                 Team Points -213-
120 Cassie Balts 20:53.1 23
128 Jessica Stumpner 22:03.2 40
121 Anna Curtis 22:23.3 42
126 Kristina Schuette 23:47.7 53
122 Maria Froman 23:59.5 55
129 Bethany Wagenknecht 24:05.7 57
127 Erika Shaw 25:31.1 64

8  Ripon College                 Team Points -214-
139 Karla Perez 21:08.1 25
138 Dianne Pedroza 22:32.9 43
132 Grace Dykstra 22:37.3 45
131 Emma Allen 23:02.0 47
137 Alyssa Nycz 23:49.7 54
133 Margaret Dykstra 24:52.9 62
134 Amy Fels 26:50.6 65

9  Milwaukee School of Engineering                 Team Points -219-
28 Grace Butkus 20:51.9 22
32 Grace Kusik 22:23.0 41
27 Patricia Bray 22:34.8 44
29 Desarae Echevarria 23:43.3 51
35 Cass Summerfelt 24:27.7 61
31 Emorie Harty 27:16.1 66
33 Stephanie Lynn 29:54.1 68

10  Mt. Mary University                 Team Points -230-
55 Jori Galles 20:48.0 21
56 Natalie Guyette 21:27.9 31
61 Danielle Sherrer 23:45.7 52
57 Hayley Hove 24:16.6 59
60 Carlie O'Donnell 27:53.0 67
59 Mikaela Kinjerski 31:45.3 69
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Female
1 1 73 Megan Ludke Carroll University 18:33.6 - 5:59
2 2 86 Casey Hovland St. Scholastica 18:34.3 0:00.7 5:59
3 3 1 Erin Artz St. Norbert College 18:39.2 0:05.6 6:01
4 4 2 Brittany Kozlowski St. Norbert College 19:26.1 0:52.4 6:16
5 5 96 Andrea Mogren St. Scholastica 19:58.5 1:24.9 6:26
6 6 23 Graceanne Tarsa St. Norbert College 20:00.4 1:26.8 6:27
7 7 3 Alyssa Price St. Norbert College 20:01.4 1:27.8 6:27
8 8 148 Erin Feldhausen St. Norbert Alumni 20:03.7 1:30.1 6:28
9 9 50 Erin Schrobilgen Lawrence University 20:21.6 1:48.0 6:34
10 10 99 Anna Nelson St. Scholastica 20:21.7 1:48.0 6:34
11 11 88 Jordan Johnson St. Scholastica 20:24.6 1:51.0 6:35
12 12 24 Charlotte Walsh St. Norbert College 20:26.5 1:52.9 6:35
13 13 37 Clare Bruning Lawrence University 20:29.0 1:55.3 6:36
14 14 118 Kristen Whitney Lake Forest College 20:30.6 1:57.0 6:36
15 15 11 Mckenna Egnarski St. Norbert College 20:33.5 1:59.8 6:37
16 16 44 Liz Landes Lawrence University 20:40.6 2:06.9 6:40
17 17 4 Sarah Parbs St. Norbert College 20:41.8 2:08.1 6:40
18 18 68 Brooke Dietsche Carroll University 20:42.1 2:08.5 6:40
19 19 78 Megan Reese Carroll University 20:46.0 2:12.4 6:41
20 20 79 Clare Swietlik Carroll University 20:47.6 2:14.0 6:42
21 21 55 Jori Galles Mt. Mary University 20:48.0 2:14.4 6:42
22 22 28 Grace Butkus Milwaukee School of 20:51.9 2:18.2 6:43
23 (>7) 18 Tori Nelsen St. Norbert College 20:52.4 2:18.8 6:44
24 23 120 Cassie Balts Wisconsin Lutheran College 20:53.1 2:19.5 6:44
25 (>7) 12 Kelly Heniff St. Norbert College 20:53.7 2:20.1 6:44
26 24 110 Andrea Lorch Lake Forest College 20:54.4 2:20.7 6:44
27 (>7) 14 Haley Joosten St. Norbert College 20:55.5 2:21.9 6:45
28 25 139 Karla Perez Ripon College 21:08.1 2:34.4 6:49
29 (>7) 21 Paulina Puskala St. Norbert College 21:10.6 2:36.9 6:49
30 (>7) 26 Alyssa Wegner St. Norbert College 21:10.8 2:37.1 6:49
31 26 47 Sierra Polzin Lawrence University 21:11.3 2:37.6 6:50
32 27 40 Margaret Huck Lawrence University 21:17.7 2:44.0 6:52
33 28 71 Amy Konkol Carroll University 21:21.0 2:47.4 6:53
34 29 163 Jenny Scherer St. Norbert Alumni 21:23.4 2:49.8 6:54
35 30 72 Karlee Larson Carroll University 21:23.8 2:50.2 6:54
36 31 56 Natalie Guyette Mt. Mary University 21:27.9 2:54.3 6:55
37 (>7) 19 Catherine Nowaczyk St. Norbert College 21:36.0 3:02.4 6:58
38 32 92 Molly McCusker St. Scholastica 21:37.0 3:03.4 6:58
39 (>7) 20 Gretchen Price St. Norbert College 21:38.4 3:04.8 6:58
40 33 82 Heidi Carlson St. Scholastica 21:39.2 3:05.6 6:59
41 34 109 Cassie Lira Lake Forest College 21:40.1 3:06.5 6:59
42 35 108 Alexia Leonardo Lake Forest College 21:40.3 3:06.6 6:59
43 36 83 Kali Erickson St. Scholastica 21:42.6 3:09.0 7:00
44 37 46 Sammi Jo Nixon Lawrence University 21:49.1 3:15.5 7:02
45 (>7) 9 Alana Blegen St. Norbert College 21:55.1 3:21.4 7:04
46 38 43 Hannah Kinzer Lawrence University 21:56.2 3:22.5 7:04
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47 39 117 Abigail Toohey Lake Forest College 21:59.1 3:25.4 7:05
48 (>7) 42 Kate Kilgus Lawrence University 22:02.0 3:28.3 7:06
49 40 128 Jessica Stumpner Wisconsin Lutheran College 22:03.2 3:29.5 7:06
50 (>7) 51 Cora Williams Lawrence University 22:04.0 3:30.4 7:07
51 (>7) 15 Jamie Karrels St. Norbert College 22:07.0 3:33.4 7:08
52 (>7) 8 Mackenzie Bevry St. Norbert College 22:09.2 3:35.5 7:08
53 (>7) 10 Megan Cibulka St. Norbert College 22:10.8 3:37.2 7:09
54 (>7) 41 Amy Hutchings Lawrence University 22:13.1 3:39.5 7:10
55 (>7) 39 Molly Doruska Lawrence University 22:15.6 3:42.0 7:10
56 (>7) 7 Abby Bauer St. Norbert College 22:18.7 3:45.0 7:11
57 (>7) 22 Julia Schroder St. Norbert College 22:19.6 3:46.0 7:12
58 41 32 Grace Kusik Milwaukee School of 22:23.0 3:49.4 7:13
59 42 121 Anna Curtis Wisconsin Lutheran College 22:23.3 3:49.7 7:13
60 (>7) 100 Alora Rands St. Scholastica 22:25.2 3:51.5 7:13
61 (>7) 36 Kristen Bischel Lawrence University 22:31.8 3:58.2 7:16
62 43 138 Dianne Pedroza Ripon College 22:32.9 3:59.3 7:16
63 44 27 Patricia Bray Milwaukee School of 22:34.8 4:01.1 7:17
64 45 132 Grace Dykstra Ripon College 22:37.3 4:03.7 7:17
65 46 74 Erin Menegon Carroll University 22:38.4 4:04.7 7:18
66 (>7) 81 Abby Blonigen St. Scholastica 22:47.6 4:13.9 7:21
67 (>7) 76 Sam O'Sullivan Carroll University 22:48.9 4:15.3 7:21
68 (>7) 62 Caitlyn Adams Carroll University 22:51.7 4:18.1 7:22
69 (>7) 91 Magan McCusker St. Scholastica 22:54.7 4:21.1 7:23
70 (>7) 98 Karli Neiman St. Scholastica 22:57.4 4:23.7 7:24
71 47 131 Emma Allen Ripon College 23:02.0 4:28.3 7:25
72 (>7) 48 Isy Schleisner Lawrence University 23:05.7 4:32.1 7:27
73 (>7) 65 Claudia Bleimund Carroll University 23:06.2 4:32.6 7:27
74 48 149 Trisha Feldhausen St. Norbert Alumni 23:12.0 4:38.4 7:29
75 (>7) 105 Elle Ubl St. Scholastica 23:30.0 4:56.4 7:34
76 49 157 Jenna Kick Bieniasz St. Norbert Alumni 23:33.8 5:00.2 7:36
77 50 116 Emily Staufer Lake Forest College 23:38.2 5:04.5 7:37
78 (>7) 70 Alyssa Jansen Carroll University 23:42.4 5:08.7 7:38
79 51 29 Desarae Echevarria Milwaukee School of 23:43.3 5:09.6 7:39
80 52 61 Danielle Sherrer Mt. Mary University 23:45.7 5:12.0 7:39
81 53 126 Kristina Schuette Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:47.7 5:14.0 7:40
82 54 137 Alyssa Nycz Ripon College 23:49.7 5:16.1 7:41
83 (>7) 102 Kate Rod St. Scholastica 23:50.2 5:16.6 7:41
84 (>7) 95 Maggie Moe St. Scholastica 23:55.1 5:21.4 7:42
85 55 122 Maria Froman Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:59.5 5:25.9 7:44
86 56 154 Steph Hietpas St. Norbert Alumni 24:00.8 5:27.2 7:44
87 57 129 Bethany Wagenknecht Wisconsin Lutheran College 24:05.7 5:32.1 7:46
88 (>7) 85 Kaisa Hallgren St. Scholastica 24:08.9 5:35.3 7:47
89 58 317 Aleece Vanderloop St. Norbert Alumni 24:09.8 5:36.2 7:47
90 59 57 Hayley Hove Mt. Mary University 24:16.6 5:43.0 7:49
91 (>7) 80 Erica Tebon Carroll University 24:18.1 5:44.4 7:50
92 60 152 Angie Haase Grows St. Norbert Alumni 24:22.4 5:48.8 7:51
93 (>7) 103 Jenn Thomforde St. Scholastica 24:25.3 5:51.6 7:52
94 (>7) 93 Heidi Moe St. Scholastica 24:25.7 5:52.0 7:52

Tom Barry Invitational 2015
Female
Rank Points Bib Name Team Time Time Back Pace (Min/Mile)

2



95 61 35 Cass Summerfelt Milwaukee School of 24:27.7 5:54.0 7:53
96 (>7) 45 Maureen Marshall Lawrence University 24:32.0 5:58.3 7:54
97 (>7) 94 Laura Moe St. Scholastica 24:40.5 6:06.9 7:57
98 62 133 Margaret Dykstra Ripon College 24:52.9 6:19.2 8:01
99 (>7) 38 Janey Degnan Lawrence University 24:58.5 6:24.9 8:03
100 (>7) 90 Lindsay Lampi St. Scholastica 25:01.6 6:27.9 8:04
101 63 106 Hannah Gomez Lake Forest College 25:13.6 6:40.0 8:08
102 (>7) 67 Jane Marie Crocetti Carroll University 25:27.1 6:53.4 8:12
103 64 127 Erika Shaw Wisconsin Lutheran College 25:31.1 6:57.4 8:13
104 (>7) 124 Lauren Howard Wisconsin Lutheran College 25:38.7 7:05.0 8:16
105 (<5) 54 Matalie Koss Silver Lake College 25:39.6 7:06.0 8:16
106 (>7) 123 Siobhan Heiss Wisconsin Lutheran College 25:42.0 7:08.4 8:17
107 (>7) 69 Libby Glabe Carroll University 25:42.9 7:09.2 8:17
108 (>7) 97 Emily Namyst St. Scholastica 25:43.6 7:10.0 8:17
109 (>7) 112 Katherine Nolte Lake Forest College 25:54.0 7:20.3 8:21
110 (>7) 87 Alyssa Johnson St. Scholastica 26:01.4 7:27.7 8:23
111 (>7) 114 Mallory Rose Lake Forest College 26:18.5 7:44.8 8:29
112 65 134 Amy Fels Ripon College 26:50.6 8:17.0 8:39
113 66 31 Emorie Harty Milwaukee School of 27:16.1 8:42.5 8:47
114 (>7) 136 Julia Mutchie Ripon College 27:19.2 8:45.5 8:48
115 67 60 Carlie O'Donnell Mt. Mary University 27:53.0 9:19.4 8:59
116 (>7) 84 Maggie Grob St. Scholastica 28:06.9 9:33.3 9:04
117 (>7) 111 Kathryn McGovern Lake Forest College 28:43.7 10:10.0 9:16
118 68 33 Stephanie Lynn Milwaukee School of 29:54.1 11:20.5 9:38
119 (<5) 53 Ashley Joosten Silver Lake College 30:40.2 12:06.6 9:53
120 (>7) 146 Meghan Valentine St. Norbert Alumni 31:42.6 13:09.0 10:13
121 69 59 Mikaela Kinjerski Mt. Mary University 31:45.3 13:11.7 10:14
122 (>7) 170 Lauren Janes St. Norbert Alumni 32:10.8 13:37.1 10:22
123 (<5) 52 Amber Hutchison Silver Lake College 34:49.4 16:15.8 11:14

Number of records: 123
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